PRELIMINARY DATASHEET  |  DECEMBER 2020 OPTICAL SENSING
© 2020 EMCORE Corporation   |   REV 2020.12
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Model 1790 1550 nm High Power CW Source
DFB Laser for LiDAR
Applications
 LiDAR

Model 1790 1550 nm High Power CW Source
DFB Laser for LiDAR
Ordering Code Definitions
 1790A– XXX – YY – ZZ – PM
Family Name
1790: 1550 nm Laser Module, PM fiber
XXX: Optical Power Options
063 – 63 mW (18 dBm)
YY: Wavelength Channel Options
yy = 01: Any available wavelengths
(Please consults Sales when ordering)
yy = 02: Non-ITU, 1540 nm – 1550 nm
yy = 03: Non-ITU, 1550 nm – 1560 nm
yy = 04: Non-ITU, 1540 nm – 1560 nm
yy = 22: ITU Channel 22, 1559.79 nm
yy = 23: ITU Channel 23, 1558.98 nm
   …
yy = 45: ITU Channel 45, 1541.35 nm
yy = 46: ITU Channel 46, 1540.56 nm
ZZ: Connector Options
  FA – FC/APC
 SA – SC/APC
 NC – No connector
Example
1790A-1550-063-02-FA: 1550 nm Laser Module, PM fiber, 18 dBm optical power, Non-ITU 1540 nm – 1550 nm,
FC/APC optical connector